

ITEM NO.111(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2028/2007

COMMISSIONER OF TRADE TAX, U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.R. CANNERY, ALLAHABAD

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.V.K.Shukla, AAG
Mr.Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
for Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, call
the matter after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.09.19
10:49:15 IST
Reason: